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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 27/01/2026 BEENA T A SOJAN N G (HSBN) Amaravathy, 
TC10/2780-2, 
Avukkulam - 

Panattukonam Road, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

2 27/01/2026 ADHWAITH A S ANUJA M M (MTHR) Pragathi,TC-13/2357,KN16B, 
Kairali Nagar, Ullur, 

Mannanthala, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

3 27/01/2026 Joel Jose Jose P. C. (FTHR) Vilayil Kizhakkethil, 
Souhadha Nagar -26, 

Kazhakkoottam, 
Kazhakkoottam, 

695582, 
Thiruvanathapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

4 27/01/2026 FAROOQ ABDUL 
RAHIM

ABDUL RAHIM 
(FTHR)

Aramam, C V Nagar, 
Chavadimukku, 

Sreekariyam, 
Pangappara, 

Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

5 27/01/2026 NANDANA VIPIN Snitha P (MTHR) Snitha House No 35, 
Rose Nagar, 
Sreekariyam, 
Pangappara, 

Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

6 27/01/2026 SOJAN N G BEENA T A (WIFE) Amaravathy, 
TC10/2780/2, 
Avukkulam - 

Panattukonam Road, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

7 27/01/2026 ALAN FINNY SEENA PAUL (MTHR) 6-B, Favourite Homes, 
Swan Hills, 

Gandhipuram, 
Pangappara, 

Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

8 27/01/2026 Leena Cruz Cruz (HSBN) House No 141, St 
Sebastian Lane, 

Pallithura, Pallithura, 
695586, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 27/01/2026 S Lekha Mohanan Mohanan Nair B 
(HSBN)

Sandhyadeepam TGRA 
B, Trippadapuram 
North, Kulathoor, 

Kulathoor, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

10 27/01/2026 Pranav SP Sureshkumar T (FTHR) T.C 1/379 Elankavil 
Lane, Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thiruvananthpuram

  

11 27/01/2026 Arjun S Suresh Kumar B (FTHR) TC /IV/1566, 
SWAPNAKOODU, 

Mankuzhy, Pangappara 
P O, Pangappara, 

Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

12 27/01/2026 Aswathy I Indira P (MTHR) Mayooravathybhavan, 
Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

13 27/01/2026 aromal s krishna Radhakrishnan nair 
(FTHR)

nalloor puthan veedu, 
nalloor, uliyazhthura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, kazhakkoottam

  

14 27/01/2026 S MURALEEDHARAN SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

TC 6/2114, 
GOKULAM, 

THURUVICKAL, 
PULAYANARKOTTA, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 27/01/2026 CHRISTY ROMMEL ROMMEL (FTHR) TC 99/149, 
THYVILAKOM 

HOUSE, UNIT NO 15, 
VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI PO, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

16 27/01/2026 adhithyan n a nibeesh mohan (FTHR) shivadham, 
kattayikonom, iroopara, 
kattayikonom, 695584, 

thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

17 27/01/2026 Shanty E Varghese Jobins Joseph (HSBN) 1-228/3 Puthenpurackal 
House, Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

18 27/01/2026 ANEESHA SIMON L SIMON L (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA, 
PUTHEN VEEDU 

NETTAYAKONAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM 

P O, 695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 27/01/2026 Naveen N Neelakandan 
Namboothiri M D 

(FTHR)

SP 4/764(9) Chinmayam 
Keezhedathillam, Sabari 

Nagar, Venchavode, 
Chempazhanthy, 

695587, Kazhakuttom

  

20 27/01/2026 Bridzen Fernandez D Finicia (MTHR) Fineeshya House, 
Dominicsavio Lane, 
Attipara, Pallithura, 

695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

21 27/01/2026 NIKHIL MONCY Moncy B (FTHR) TC 14/2242, 
THALIKKADU 

VEEDU, NEAR KJK 
HOSPITAL,, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

22 27/01/2026 Santhi K Chandran (HSBN) TC 11/1348-1, 
Nandavanam, 

Njandoorkonam, 
Chempazhanthy P O, 

695587, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

23 27/01/2026 ARCHA M R MOHANAN S (FTHR) 4/4025 SIVAGANGA, 
C V NAGAR, 

VENCHAVODU, 
SREEKARYAM P O, 

695017, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

24 27/01/2026 Priyadatha D Naveen (HSBN) SP 4 764(9) 
Chinmayam,Keezhedathu 

Illam, Sabari Nagar, 
Venchavode, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, Kazhakuttom

  

25 27/01/2026 NIKHIL S MINIMOL (MTHR) MINI BHAVAN, 
RANDAMCHIRA 

NEAR BIBLE 
COLLEGE, 

POWDIKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

26 27/01/2026 RAJAN LOUIS LOUIS (FTHR) RAJAN HOUSE, UNIT 
NO 22, VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

27 27/01/2026 Martin Job Jobins Joseph (FTHR) TC 1-228/3 
PUTHENPURACKAL 

HOUSE, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

28 27/01/2026 MONCY B Bhaskaran (FTHR) THALIKKADU 
VEEDU, NEAR KJK 

HOSPITAL, 
NALANCHIRA, Ulloor, 

Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

29 27/01/2026 ANEETA FELIX FELIX JAMES (FTHR) TC 81/520, HOLY 
FAMILY HOUSE, 
VALIYAVELI P O, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

30 27/01/2026 Soja J S Joykutty (MTHR) Paravila Veedu, 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Uliyazhthura, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 27/01/2026 GEOMI CHERIAN 
GEORGE 

GLASHAN ANN 
GEORGE (WIFE)

THAZHETHIL 
GREENS DALE, TC 

5/4188-2 THEJUS 
GARDENS, BAPUJI 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

32 27/01/2026 REMARY THOMAS REMARY GEORGE 
DCRUZ (FTHR)

AYCKARA PNRA G1, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 27/01/2026 Nazeema Beevi Al Jesira Banu M N 
(OTHR)

Jesira Nivas, SRA- 83, 
Near Engineering 

College, Sreekariyam P 
O, 695017, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

34 27/01/2026 IVANA LINN LIJU LIJU MATHEW 
(FTHR)

FLAT No2,ADITHYA 
FLA, 

CHENKOTTUKONAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHI, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

35 27/01/2026 Dhanalekshmi S R Saji G (FTHR) Puthenvila Veedu, 
Vattavila, uliyazhthura, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

36 27/01/2026 Salim Basheer (FTHR) 10 Leksham Veedu, 
Kariyil, Kazhakkoottam, 

Kazhakkoottam, 
695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

37 27/01/2026 Sureshkumar P Prabhakaran (FTHR) TC 1/1835,TRA 121, 
Thoppil Puthanveedu, 

Thamarabhagam, 
Pattom, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

38 27/01/2026 ABIJITH B S BAIJU S (FTHR) TC 14/1037, BAIJU 
BHAVAN, 

CHENNILODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 27/01/2026 SILPA S S SELVA KUMARAR A 
SELVA KUMAR A 

(FTHR)

SANJAY BHAVAN, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
KATTAIKONAM P O, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

40 27/01/2026 Arun S Saratchandrakumar S 
(FTHR)

Sagara SMRA-419 
Moolayilkonam, 
Prasanth nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical college, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

41 27/01/2026 ALPHONSA REMARY 
THOMAS 

REMARY THOMAS 
(HSBN)

1045 AYCKARA, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 27/01/2026 Rohith R S Rahul y (FTHR) Raj nivas, thundathil, 
kazhakoottam, 

thundathil, 695581, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

43 27/01/2026 Sailaja S Ratnakaran K (HSBN) Tharattayil Puthan 
Veedu, Udaya Gardens, 
Ulloor, Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

44 27/01/2026 ANTONY JACOB JACOB (FTHR) THAIVILAKAM 
HOUSE, UNIT NO 12, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

45 27/01/2026 AKASH B M BHUVANENDRAN 
NAIR T (FTHR)

T C 4/831, 
THAMARABHAGATHU 

VEEDU, A K G 
NAGAR, 

PANGAPPARA P O, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 27/01/2026 SEETHA LEKSHMI S RAMESH G (FTHR) T C-5/1270-2 SEETHA 
GOVINDAM, 

MAZHAVANCHERRY 
LANE, 

CHAVADIMUKKU, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

47 27/01/2026 Abhishek s Jith manjith (FTHR) sindhu bhavan, 
parakkode, uliyazhthura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, Kazhakoottam

  

48 27/01/2026 PRAKASH KUMAR R Ramakrishnan 
Madhavan (OTHR)

TC 10/1178 1, SHIRE, 
R.G.N 13, Rajeev 

Ghandhi Nagar 
Nalanchira, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

49 27/01/2026 Sreeja L LillyKutty R (MTHR) vilayil veedu, 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

uliyazhthura, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

50 27/01/2026 Adish Prasad S PRASAD (FTHR) ROADARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

CHANTHAVILA, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 
KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANTHAPURAM

  

51 27/01/2026 Leelamma P K Vijayakumar S (HSBN) Deepa Nivas, 
Arasummoodu, 
Kulathoor  P O, 

kULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

52 27/01/2026 SARANG S R REMYA N (MTHR) MANAKKATT 
VILAKAM, KARIYIL, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

53 27/01/2026 Rekha G S Saratchandrakumar S 
(HSBN)

Sagara SMRA-419 
Moolayilkonam, 
Prasanth nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

54 27/01/2026 AL AMEEN A ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

BAYTHUL ASHIK, 
SWAMIYARMADOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

THUNDATHIL, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

55 27/01/2026 Malavika G. M S Gopinathan Nair 
(FTHR)

Malavika, 
Pattuvilakom,Chanthavila, 
Iroopara, Kattayikonam, 

695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

56 27/01/2026 Ambily G aji l (HSBN) suchithra bhavan, 
sasthavattom, iroopara, 
kattayikonam, 695584, 

thiruvanathapuram

  

57 27/01/2026 Kochurani Thomas P Abraham Joseph 
(FTHR)

BNRA-34, Vazhavilayil, 
Benedict Nagar, Ulloor 

Village, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

58 27/01/2026 NAMITHA SUSAN 
CHERIAN 

GEOMI CHERIAN 
GEORGE (FTHR)

THAZHETHIL GREEN 
DALE, B N 395 I 

THEJUS GARDENS, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

59 27/01/2026 PREJI PRAKASH Prakash Kumar R 
(HSBN)

TC 10/11781, SHIRE 
R.G.N 13, Rajeev 
Ghandhi Nagar, 

Nalanchira, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

60 27/01/2026 ARATHY ASHOK S ANISH D C (HSBN) THARATTAYIL 
PUTHEN VEEDU, 

UDAYA GARDENS 
12, CHERUVAIKKAL, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

61 27/01/2026 Ushadevi Sukumaran Nair (HSBN) G R A C - 42 A, 
cheruvalli line, 

Gandhipuram,Sreekariyam, 
Pangappara, 

Pangappara, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

62 27/01/2026 SUSEELA K T SUKUMARAN 
(HSBN)

TC 7/272 SUSEELA 
VILASOM, ULLOOR, 

CHERUVAKKAL, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 27/01/2026 RHODA THOMAS VECHUKAROTU 
CHACKO (HSBN)

BN 9 TC 8/2202, 
VECHUKAROTU, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 27/01/2026 Ajayakumar V Vasudevan Pillai 
(FTHR)

Paravila Veedu, 
Pullannivila, Thundathil, 

Thundathil, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

65 27/01/2026 DAVADASAN K KESAVAN M (FTHR) KUZHIVILAKATHU 
VEEDU, 

ORUVATHILKOTTA, 
ANAYARA, 

ANAYARA P O, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

66 27/01/2026 SAVANTH P Prakash Kumar R 
(FTHR)

Shire, R.G.N-13, T C 
10/1178(1), Nalanchira, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

67 27/01/2026 Pushpalatha Pooja P Nair (OTHR) Poojabhavan, 
Ayamkunnu, 

Mavarthalakonam, 
Pongumoodu,Ulloor, 

Medicalcollege, 695011, 
Kazhakoottam

  

68 27/01/2026 Ajitha C K Kavitha (OTHR) Saparya, Neerazhi Lane 
NLRA 3, Ulloor, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

69 27/01/2026 MEHAL P Prakash Kumar R 
(FTHR)

Shire R.G.N 13 Rajeev 
Gandhi Nagar, 

Nalanchira, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

70 27/01/2026 VECHUKAROTU 
CHACKO THOMAS 

V J CHACKO (FTHR) BN 9 TC 8/2202, 
VECHUKAROTU, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

71 27/01/2026 Soorya Sanjay Sanjayan (FTHR) Puthuval puthan veed, 
paraykkode, 

Uliyazhthura, 
Chempazhanthy, 

695587, Kazhakoottam

  

72 27/01/2026 PRAJITHAKUMARI V 
M

PRADEEP  S R (HSBN) T C 6/1521 F 4, 
ARCHANA NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

73 27/01/2026 Suma A suresh b (HSBN) kunnath vila veedu, 
sasthavattom, iroopara, 
kattayikonam, 695584, 

thiruvanathapuram

  

74 27/01/2026 MADHAV P SUKUMARAN 
PRAVEEN (FTHR)

OCEANUS RAINBOW, 
THRIPPADAPURAM, 

ATTIPRA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

75 27/01/2026 Rajesh S Sreenivasan (FTHR) TC 96/2052 2 
Sreenandanam, 

Akkulam KGRA-C 58-1 
Kurumkara, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

76 27/01/2026 Nelson Joseph Jolly Nelson Joseph (FTHR) JOMAR DALE, UNIT 
NO 11, VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

77 27/01/2026 Anjitha T P Kavitha (OTHR) Saparia, Neerazhi Lane 
NLRA 3, Ulloor, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

78 27/01/2026 P VIJAYAN NAIR BABY AMMA U 
(WIFE)

TC 7/3537, 
ESWARAVILASAM, 

MAVARTHALAKONAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

79 27/01/2026 Ambadi M R Rajesh Kumari (MTHR) TC 2/472 C- 31, 
Mukkalaikal, Attipra, 
Kazhakuttam, 695582, 

Kazhakuttom

  

80 27/01/2026 RADHAMMA K KAMALAKSHI 
AMMA (MTHR)

MAKAM NIVAS, 
KALLARTHALA, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

81 27/01/2026 ADITHY C S Sarosh (FTHR) Soorya Nilayam, 
Banglavu Vila Mukkola, 

Mukkola, Mukkola, 
695043, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

82 27/01/2026 Krishnakumar Lathadevi (MTHR) Krishna 
Nivas,Mavarthalakonam, 
Pongumoodu,Medicalcollege, 
Ulloor, Medicalcollege, 
695011, Kazhakkoottam

  

83 27/01/2026 Anamika s Mohanan K (FTHR) Pottakuzhi Veedu, A K 
Nagar, Panagappara, 

Chempazhanthi, 
695587, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

84 27/01/2026 Margret Jolly Nelson Joseph Jolly 
(HSBN)

JOMAR DALE, UNIT 
NO 11, VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

85 27/01/2026 Thankamma Kunjappi shajikutty k (OTHR) 10/510 KSK VILLA, 
Aiswarya Avenue, 

Mannanthala, 
Mannathala, 695015, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

86 27/01/2026 Hariprasad M Maniyan Asari (FTHR) 5/130, Sreeja Bhavan, 
Alathara, Sreekariyam P 

O, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

87 27/01/2026 Tincey Annie Mathew Ullas K K (HSBN) 3/562-1, Kulathil House, 
Kattayikonam, 
Ayirooppara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

88 27/01/2026 Indira J Sharon Jayan Jose (FTHR) B-804, Oceanus 
Serenity, Arasumoodu, 

Kulathur, Kulathur, 
695583, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

89 27/01/2026 Uma Parvathy S Kavitha (OTHR) Saparya, Neerazhi Line 
NLRA 3, Ulloor, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

90 27/01/2026 SUKUMARAN 
PRAVEEN

K SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

OCEANUS RAINBOW, 
THRIPPADAPURAM, 

ATTIPRA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

91 27/01/2026 Reji Roshni Jery Daniel John 
(HSBN)

SNRA G 26, Kavinal, 
Panickenvila, Pullipra, 
Mukkolakkal, 695043, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

92 27/01/2026 Sachin Suresh Sureshkumar (FTHR) Sachin Nivas, Kallingal, 
Attipra, Kulathoor, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

93 27/01/2026 Syamlal S Suku R (FTHR) House No.73, Konathu 
Veedu, Kattayikonam, 

Ayirooppara, 
Kattayikonan, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

94 27/01/2026 Sree Resmi S Rajendran Pillai S 
(FTHR)

100/500 (1) Omkaram, 
Vilayilkulam, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

95 27/01/2026 A SURESH CHANDRA 
BABU 

LEENA S S (WIFE) TC 1/86 SHEEGA 
NIVAS, AKKULAM 

ROAD, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

96 27/01/2026 AADHARSH M ANIL SUMAMOL P M 
(MTHR)

TC 8/2073-2, ARSHA 
VILLA,  KRA 109 B, 
THAZHE KARIYAM, 

SREEKARIYAM, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

97 27/01/2026 Sidharth S Ajitha C K (MTHR) Saparya, Neerazhi Lane 
NLRA3, Ulloor, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

98 27/01/2026 G B Bhagya Lekshmi M Baburaj (FTHR) Palakattuvila Veedu, 
Kattayikonam, 
Ayirooppara, 

Kattayikonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

99 27/01/2026 NIJIN DEV A L AJAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SIVADHAM, 
ANANDHESWARAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

KAZHAKUTTAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

100 27/01/2026 ARDRA M ANIL SUMAMOL P M 
(MTHR)

TC 8/2073-2, ARSHA 
VILLA, KRA 109 B, 

THAZHE KARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

101 27/01/2026 ABHIJITH A AJITH KUMAR V 
(FTHR)

THIRUVATHIRA, TC 
8/1841-1 

CHERUVAICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

102 27/01/2026 Murukan C sheeja t (MTHR) Rajesh bhavan, 
kazhakoottam, 
kazhakoottam, 

kazhakoottam, 695582, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

103 27/01/2026 JOTHIKA JERRY JERRY (FTHR) THAIVILAKOM, UNIT 
NO 19, VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

104 27/01/2026 Athulya V. S Jhon Raj (HSBN) kannottukonam, pallotil 
lane, gandhipuram, 

pangappara, 
sreekariyam, 695017, 

thiruvanathapuram

  

105 27/01/2026 LAIJI U AJAYAKUMAR S 
(HSBN)

SIVADHAM, 
ANANDESWARAM, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

106 27/01/2026 VINOD KUMAR V Vikraman Nair P 
(FTHR)

Kudajadri K B R A 120, 
TC 2/4165 Kizhakkum 
Bhagam, Kazhakuttom, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

107 27/01/2026 IHZAANA SHEREEN SHEREEN A M (FTHR) HADIYA GARDENS, 
TC 98/958 - 1, 
KALLINGAL, 

KULATHOOR P O, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

108 27/01/2026 REJIMOL R AJITH KUMAR V 
(HSBN)

TC 8/1841-1 
THIRUVATHIRA, 
CHERUVICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

109 27/01/2026 bijo win r geetha ravikumar 
(MTHR)

kripa bhavan souhardha 
nagar, nettayakonam, 

kazhakuttom, 
kazhakuttom, 695582, 

kazhakuttom

  

110 27/01/2026 SUMAMOL P M ANILKUMAR M R 
(HSBN)

TC 8/2073-2, ARSHA 
VILLA, KRA 109 B, 

THAZHE KARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

111 27/01/2026 SREEKUMAR S Sreedharan Nair (FTHR) Sindu Nivas, 
Thattamkonam, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy, 
695587, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

112 27/01/2026 JOMOL JERRY JERRY (FTHR) THIVILAKAM 
HOUSE, UNIT NO 19, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

113 27/01/2026 AJINDEV A L AJAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SIVADHAM, 
ANANDESWARAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

KAZHAKUTTAM

  

114 27/01/2026 SACHIN KRISHNA  J 
K

KRISHNANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

JYOTHI BHAVAN, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 

ULIYAZHTHURA, 
AYIROOPARA PO, 

695584, 
KAZHAKUTTAM

  

115 27/01/2026 Ananya S Mohanan K (FTHR) Pottakuzhy Veedu, A K 
Nagar, Pangappara, 

Chempazhanthi, 
695587, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

116 27/01/2026 JAYALAKSHMI K G SUKUMARAN 
(FTHR)

OMAKARAM, 
CHATHANATTUKONAM, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 

PANTHALACODE P 
O, 695028, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

117 27/01/2026 VASANTHA SURENDRAN P 
(HSBN)

187 MADATHUVILA 
VEEDU, PRASANTH 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

118 27/01/2026 ANANDHU SURESH JAYALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

TC 10/619-2 
OMKARAM, 

CHATHANATTUKONAM, 
VATTAKARIKKAKOM, 

PANTHALACODE P 
O, 695028, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

119 27/01/2026 Sreemathi M Pai murali s n (HSBN) The spring woods by 
favorite value plus, 

kazhakoottam, 
kazhakoottam, 

kazhakoottam, 695582, 
thiruvanathapuram

  

120 27/01/2026 SURENDRAN P PONNAPPAN (FTHR) 187 MADATHU VILA 
VEEDU, PRASANTH 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

121 27/01/2026 ANAND SURESH JAYALAKSHMI 
(MTHR)

00, OMKARAM, 
CHATHANATTUKONAM, 

PANTHALACODE P 
O, 695028, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

122 27/01/2026 ABHIRAMI J S JAYAN S (FTHR) PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

SWAMIYARMADOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

THUNDATHIL, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

123 27/01/2026 Rohit Chandran C J Chandran Nair P (FTHR) CHANDRA SOBHAM, 
BHAGATH SINGH 

NAGAR, 
PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA, 

695581, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

124 27/01/2026 RIYA SAM SAM K ABRAHAM 
(FTHR)

13/929(3) FLAT NO 
GD BEACON 
TERRACE, 

MANNANTHALA, 
ULLUR, 

MANNANTHALA P O, 
695015, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

125 27/01/2026 VEENA S R DEVU SUDHAN 
(OTHR)

1907-2VYSHNAVI, 
PANANGOTTUKONAM 

LANE, 
ULIYAZHTHURA, 

POWDIKONAM P O, 
695028, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

126 27/01/2026 Remya K S Selvam M (FTHR) Sreelekshmi Bhavan,TC 
11/1040(1), 

Parottukonam, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

127 27/01/2026 SHEENA JOHNY JOHNY V U (HSBN) TC-8/1400, ARCHANA 
NAGAR, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

128 27/01/2026 MANOJ U UDAYAKUMAR 
(FTHR)

POONTHI ROAD, TC 
1/1328, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

129 27/01/2026 Mekha S Biju D (FTHR) Mundanad Charuvila 
Veedu, Cheruvakkal, 

Sreekaryam, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

130 27/01/2026 SARANYA P L PRASANTH S S 
(FTHR)

LEKHA BHAVAN, 
EDAYILAKONAM, 
MANNANTHALA, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

131 27/01/2026 SINI S S SAILAN (FTHR) 00, 
MUKKOLAYKKAL 

VEEDU, 
ALIYAVOORKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695588, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

132 27/01/2026 FIDA FATHIMA Juffali Juffali A (FTHR) TC 4/2615 Firdous, 
Chavadimukku, Near 
CET, Sreekariyam, 

Pangappara, 
Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

133 27/01/2026 MIDHUN M B Murugan B S (FTHR) 11/1136 
Kuzhavanniyoorkonam, 

Vayalarikathu Veedu 
Parottukonam, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira P O, 695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

134 27/01/2026 FOUSIYA FATHIMA S MANSHAD A (FTHR) 69 D, AL-HIBA, 
AMBALLOOR, 

SAINIK SCHOOL P O, 
695585, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

135 27/01/2026 Sathikumar S Radhama (WIFE) Tc 14/1529, 
Thoppuvilakathu Veedu 

Kannamoola, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College Po, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

136 27/01/2026 Gowri sankar P Ponnuswamy (FTHR) Shivakami Bhavan, TC, 
Santhinagar, Attipra, 

Kazhakkuttom, 695582, 
Kazhakkuttom

  

137 27/01/2026 AKSHYA S R SASIKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

TC-1/748 (1) S R 
BHAVAN, JAI 

NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE P O, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

138 27/01/2026 BABU E P Kunjiraman Nair 
(FTHR)

Nandanam, 
Uthiyaramoola, 

Chanthavila, 
Kattayikonam P O, 

695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

139 27/01/2026 Kochurani Thomas P Abraham Joseph 
(FTHR)

BNRA-34,Vazhavilayil, 
Benedict Nagar, Ulloor 

village, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

140 27/01/2026 Praveen Lal S Sreedharan N (FTHR) 6/1243 Charuvila Puthen 
Veedu, Cheruvakkal, 

Sreekaryam, 
Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

141 27/01/2026 RAMABHADRAN 
ARJUNAN 

ARJUNAN 
KUTTIYAPPI (FTHR)

TC 09 /494 -5 VILLA 
NO -2 PEBBLE 

GARDENS, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

142 27/01/2026 SEENA S S SAILAN (FTHR) 00, MUKKOLAKKAL 
VEEDU, 

ALIYAVOORKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

143 27/01/2026 PRASANTH S S SUKUMARAN NAIR 
(FTHR)

LEKHA BHAVAN, B R 
A -84 

EDAYILAKONAM, 
MANNANTHALA, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

144 27/01/2026 Shino Robins Robins V (FTHR) Shino House, TC 
79/2008/2, 

Punnakkathoppu, 
Karikkakom, Beach P 

O, 695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

145 27/01/2026 GIRIJA DEVI 
RAMABHADRAN 

RAMABHADRAN 
ARJUNAN (HSBN)

VILLA NO - 2 PEBBLE 
GARDEN, 

NJANDORKONAM, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

146 27/01/2026 JOHNY V U SHEENA JOHNY 
(WIFE)

TC-8/1400, ARCHANA 
NAGAR, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

147 27/01/2026 KRIPA WILFRED WILFRED FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

14/429 KRIPA HOUSE, 
PUTHUVAL 

PURAYIDAM, 
THUMBA, 

PALLITHURA P O, 
695586, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

148 27/01/2026 Kedar Ragesh V A Ragesh (FTHR) Holly TC No 13/2467, 
Mannanthala, Uloor, 

Nalanchira P O, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

149 27/01/2026 SREEJITH P L PRASANTH S S 
(FTHR)

LEKHA BHAVAN, 
EDAYILAKONAM, 
MANNANTHALA, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

150 27/01/2026 DEVI M J MANIKANTAN S 
(FTHR)

TC 91/1905, 
MUDUMBIL VEEDU, 

VAYANASALA 
JUNCTION, 

KARIKKAKOM P  O, 
695021, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

151 27/01/2026 NITHIN 
RAMABHADRAN 

RAMABHADRAN 
ARJUNAN (FTHR)

VILLA NO -2 PEBBLE 
GARDENS, 

NJANDOORKONAM, 
NJANDOORKONAM, 
CHEMPAZHANTHY P 

O, 695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

152 27/01/2026 MARY KUTTY ALLEN BINESH S 
(HSBN)

ATTUKAL HOUSE, 
VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI, 

VALIAVELI P O, 
695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

153 27/01/2026 SARITHA B BABU T (HSBN) BINOY NIVAS, 
VISHNU NAGAR, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695587, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

154 27/01/2026 Emmanuel Boban Boban Titus (FTHR) TC 31/699, Little 
Flower, SNRA 178, 
Pettah, Pettah P O, 

695024, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

155 27/01/2026 LEKHA PRASANTH PRASANTH S S 
(HSBN)

LEKHA BHAVAN, 
EDAYILAKONAM, 
MANNANTHALA, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

156 27/01/2026 RAMANI BADRAN (HSBN) 13/TC-10/271 
MADATHIL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, CHENCHERI 
NALANCHIRA P O, 

ULLOOR, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM

  

157 27/01/2026 Shakkir A S Sajira Beevi (MTHR) Shemi Manzil, 
Udhiyaramoola, 

Iroopara, Kattaikonam P 
O, 695584, Kazhakuttom

  

158 27/01/2026 AMRITHAM 
KRISHNA S 

MURALEEDHARAN 
K (FTHR)

SAMA BHAVAN, 
SWAMIYARMADOM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

CHEMPAZHANTHI, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

159 27/01/2026 Syamala 
THANKAMMA 

SREEDHARAN NAIR 
G (HSBN)

11/251, VISHNU 
NIVAS, JAIPURAM 

POWDIKONAM, 
POWDIKONAM, 

695587, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

160 27/01/2026 KANNAN T S SEKHARAN T V 
(FTHR)

THYKKATTILLAM, 
KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 

PERUMANCHIRA, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

161 27/01/2026 Visakh Viswanath Asha Viswanathan 
(MTHR)

C K R A35 Valiyavila, 
Chenchery, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

162 27/01/2026 BABY T CYRUS G (HSBN) NALLIKOTTUKONATHU  
PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 

VEEDU, VISHNU 
NAGAR, 

ULIYAZHATHURA, 
POWDIKONAM P O, 

695587, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

163 27/01/2026 Anil Kumar T J SEENA (WIFE) T C 7/99-1, J S Bhavan, 
Ulloor, Medical college, 

Medical college, 
695011, Kazhakkoottam

  

164 27/01/2026 ABITHA MARY 
OUSEPH

OUSEPH LEAN 
(FTHR)

THYVILAKAM 
HOUSE, UNIT NO 12, 

VALIAVELI, 
VALIAVELI P O, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

165 27/01/2026 Abhijith A Ajithkumar G (FTHR) Achuvinte Veedu Chik, 
Santhi 

Nagar,Kazhakuttom, P 
O, Attipra, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

166 27/01/2026 GILBERT K KAMALAN (FTHR) PATTANI KUNNIL 
VEEDU, SANTHI 

NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

167 27/01/2026 AKHIL A ANILKUMAR T 
(FTHR)

EDDAKKANDARA 
HOUSE, 

SHIVASAKTHI 
NAGAR AKKULAM 

ROAD ULLOOR, 
CHERUVIKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

168 27/01/2026 Ramachandran G Kaladharan (OTHR) Puliyara Veedu, Kariyil, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

169 27/01/2026 Pramod.S Radhamma (MTHR) Dhersara, Kallampally, 
Ulloor, Medicalcollege, 
695011, Kazhakkoottam

  

170 27/01/2026 Raeez Khan Amarkhan A (FTHR) TC 4/1922/10, Amar 
Villa 35, Shanoor Center 

Point Monvila, 
Kulathoor P O, 695583, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

171 27/01/2026 Suryadath S Sidharthan K (FTHR) T.C 12/598 Thekkathil 
Veedu, Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapiram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

172 27/01/2026 KUNJUMOL GILBERT K (HSBN) PATTANI KUNNIL 
VEEDU, SANTH 

INAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

173 27/01/2026 Vineetha.V.S Radhamma (OTHR) Dhersara,Kallampally, 
Kallampally, Ulloor, 

Medicalcollege, 695011, 
Kazhakoottam

  

174 27/01/2026 AJAY LAL JESSY K J  (MTHR) SWARAM HOUSE M 
R A 10, ISHAYYA 

NAGAR 
MANNANTHALA, 

ULLOOR, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

175 27/01/2026 Athira M Manikandan G (FTHR) 10/1678(3) Uthradam 
Nivas, Mottavila, 

Ulloor, Nalanchira, 
695015, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

176 27/01/2026 FAIROOSE NOORINE 
S

SADIKU M (FTHR) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
CHAVADIMUKKU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PANGAPPARA P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

177 27/01/2026 Sidharthan K Krishankutty K (FTHR) 12/588 Thekkathil 
Veedu, Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thriuvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

178 27/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NAIZAM N 

NAZARUDEEN S 
(FTHR)

MANAKATTU 
VILAKAM, 

VADAKKUM 
BHAGAM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

179 27/01/2026 SREEDEVI S SYAMALA KUMARI 
(MTHR)

TC 8/1901 
KUNNUMPURAM 
PANAYIL VEDU, 
BAPUJI NAGAR, 
CHERUVAYKAL, 

SREEKARYAM PO, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

180 27/01/2026 BIJU T THANKAPPAN P 
(FTHR)

TC 76/155 KIZHAKKE 
THOPPU VEEDU, 

MUHAKKADU LANE, 
ANAYARA, 

ANAYARA, 695029, 
TRIVANDRUM

  

181 27/01/2026 Shobi Varghese (FTHR) TC 5/4199   
THALAMUNDAKATHIL, 

BAPUJI NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

182 27/01/2026 Vimal S V Sekharan N (FTHR) Thalika, Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

183 27/01/2026 Reena Shoby (HSBN) TC 5/4199 
THALAMUNDAKATHIL, 

BAPUJI NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

184 27/01/2026 Devika Dileep Bindhu S (MTHR) 97/126-2, Sudha 
Bhavan, Rajeev Nagar,, 

Engineering College, 
Engineering College, 
695016, Kazhakoota

  

185 27/01/2026 Sebastian Olivar (FTHR) Puthuval House, Paul 
Lane, Attipara, 

Pallithura, 695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

186 27/01/2026 Vijayalekshmi Manilal (HSBN) TC 478(1), Manakkattu 
Vilakom, Nehru 

Junction, Kazhakuttom. 
P O, Attipra, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

187 27/01/2026 DHANYA S 
HARIKUMAR 

HARIKUMAR C 
(FTHR)

05/1820 
PULIMAMVILA 

VEEDU, 
CHERUVAIKKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

188 27/01/2026 Pavanadatha S Shajina S (MTHR) 12/588 Thekkathil 
Veedu, Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

189 27/01/2026 Sajitha K Sajeev B (HSBN) Manakkattil veedu TC 
1817, Kunjalummoodu, 
Kulathoor, Kulathoor, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

190 27/01/2026 MIDHUN SEBASTIAN 
T S 

SHOBI (FTHR) TC 5/4199 
THALAMUNDAKATHIL, 

BAPUJI NAGAR, 
PONGUMMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE 
P O, 695011, 

TRIVANDRUM

  

191 27/01/2026 FIROSE MUHAMMED 
S 

SADIKU M (FTHR) SAJEENA MANZIL, 
PANGAPARA P O, 
CHAVADIMUKKU, 

PANGAPARA, 695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

192 27/01/2026 Vaishnavi P A Pradeep Kumar M G 
(FTHR)

Souparnika, 
Andoorkonam, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

193 27/01/2026 Abhishek. A ANEESH (FTHR) MUTTAMPARAMBATH 
PAZHAYA VEEDU, 

SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

194 27/01/2026 Aromal R Raveendran R (FTHR) R P House, Monvila, 
Kurisady Lane, 

Monvila, Kulathoor, 
695583, Kazhakootom

  

195 27/01/2026 Alphoncia Lopaz Lopaz (HSBN) Vattathil House, Reethas 
Lane, Attipara, 

Pallithura, 695586, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

196 27/01/2026 Manilal G Gopalan (FTHR) TC 478(1), Manakkattu 
Vilakom, Nehru 

Junction, Kazhakuttom. 
P O, Attipra, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

197 27/01/2026 Shijikumari V Rajan S (HSBN) 12/649.Paravilaveedu, 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Uliyazthara, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

198 27/01/2026 NARAYANANKUTTY 
K R 

K KUNJUNNI KURUP 
(FTHR)

ARAVINDAM, 
BAPPUJINAGAR, 
CHERUVIKKAL, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

199 27/01/2026 BINDU P B NARAYANANKUTTY 
K R (HSBN)

ARAVINDAM, 
BAPPUJI NAGAR, 
CHERUVIKKAL, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

200 27/01/2026 Akhil Prasad Pradad Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

Sivasailam, Kaliyikkal 
Appartment, 

Engineering College, 
Engineering College, 
Engineering College, 
695016, Kazhakootom

  

201 27/01/2026 Sheenamol R V Raveendran Nair 
(FTHR)

Indeevaram, TC 
2/670/6, Sukumaran 

Nair Lane, Chanthavila, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
ayiroopara, 695584, 
thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

202 27/01/2026 Manikandan Sreedharan K (FTHR) Tc 79/437, Thoppil 
Thannichal Veedu, 

Venpalavattom, 
Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, Kazhakkoottam

  

203 27/01/2026 Saranya S Surendran Pillai (FTHR) Thiruvathira, Kachani, 
Karakulam, Karakulam, 

695564, Nedumangad

  

204 27/01/2026 ANJITHA T P SIDHARTH S (HSBN) SAPARIA, NEERAZHI 
LANE, 

CHERUVAKKAL, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

205 27/01/2026 Akash R S Rajan S (FTHR) 12/649 Paravila veedu, 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Uliyazthara, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

206 27/01/2026 MUZAFIR. H N HAYARUNNISA P 
(MTHR)

A M 
HOUSE,MANAKKATTU 
VILAKOM, STATION 
KADAVU, ATTIPRA, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

207 27/01/2026 ANAND K N NARAYANANKUTTY 
K R (FTHR)

ARAVINDAM, 
BAPPUJI NAGAR, 
CHERUVIKKAL, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

208 27/01/2026 Athira Prasad Prasad Kumar V K 
(FTHR)

Sivasailam,Kaleekal 
Appartment, 

Engineering College, 
Engineering College, 
Engineering College, 
695016, Kazhakootom

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

209 27/01/2026 Shajina S Sidharthan S (HSBN) 12/588 Thekattil Veedu, 
Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

210 27/01/2026 Adarsh R S Rajan S (FTHR) 12/649 Paravilaveedu, 
Kuzhikattukonam, 

Uliyazhathura, 
Powdikonam, 695588, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

211 27/01/2026 Aditya P S Prasad K S (FTHR) Kailas Bhavan, 
Elamkulam, 
Sreekariyam, 

Sreekariyam, 695017, 
kazhakootam

  

212 27/01/2026 Viswanathan C USHA C (WIFE) MAMKUTTI 
PARAMBIL VEEDU, 
MANNANTHALA, 

ULLOOR, 
MANNANTHALA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

213 27/01/2026 Aromal S S Salikumar M (FTHR) Mudumbil Veedu . TC 
76/158(1), 

Kadakampally Lane, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

214 27/01/2026 REMA AMMA G V BHASKARAN NAIR 
(HSBN)

P N R A H 5, 
PRIYADRASHINI 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

215 27/01/2026 SIDHARTH S SASEENDRA BABU 
(FTHR)

SAPARYA, 
NEERAZHI LANE, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

216 27/01/2026 S Abhinav Sajeev B (FTHR) Manakattil Veedu TC 
1817, Kunjalummoodu, 
Kulathoor, Kulathoor, 

695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

217 27/01/2026 SIDHARTH S SASEENDRA BABU 
(FTHR)

SAPARYA, 
NEERAZHI LANE, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

218 27/01/2026 V BHASKARAN NAIR GOVINDAN 
NAMBOOTHIRI 

(FTHR)

TC 8/2262  P N R A H 
5, PRIYADARSHINI 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMOODU, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

219 27/01/2026 MINIMOL BINU JAYADEVAN 
(HSBN)

ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
CHENKOTTUKONAM, 

THUNDATHIL, 
THUNDATHIL, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

220 27/01/2026 Anjana MS Mayoori M N (MTHR) Kattilveedu, 
Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

221 27/01/2026 Beatress L Galist (FTHR) T C 91/2136/4, Bethel, 
Karikkakom High 

School Road, 
Kadakompally, 

Karikkakom P O, 
695021, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

222 27/01/2026 sukumaran v velayudhan (FTHR) aswathy bhavan, 
chenkottukonam, 

thundathil, thundathil, 
695581, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

223 27/01/2026 MANISHA J V SAJI (HSBN) THUNDATHIL 
VEEDU, N L R A 193, 
NEERAZHI LANE, M 

C P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

224 27/01/2026 Abhishek S R Sudarsanan Nair G 
(FTHR)

Tc 97/133,Vishakam, 
Manjamkonam,, 

Monvila, Kulathoor, 
695583, Kazhakootom

  

225 27/01/2026 Anupama S A Anilkumar S (FTHR) Akkaravila Veedu, 
House Num 993, 
Chempazhanthy, 
Chempazhanthy, 

695587, Kazhakuttom

  

226 27/01/2026 SUBHADRA AMMA SUNITHA K (OTHR) KUNNIL VEEDU, 
VETTU ROAD, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
SAINIK CHOOL, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

227 27/01/2026 Prince Raj Sivarajan S (FTHR) Uthradam, Amballoor, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

228 27/01/2026 JAYASREE S S SASIKUMAR G 
(HSBN)

91/1782-1, SULU 
NIVAS, 

KADAKAMPALLY, 
KARIKKAKOM P O, 

695021, 
KAZHAKKOOTTOM

  

229 27/01/2026 Gracy Rossario Albert (FTHR) TC 1/165 Thyvilakam, 
Kochuthura, Pallithura, 
Pallithura P O, 695586, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

230 27/01/2026 Ishaan Sayed Sujeev Sayed (FTHR) Thottathil, Thundathil, 
Karyavattom, 

Thundathil, 695581, 
Kazhakkuttom

  

231 27/01/2026 Athira J S Sudhakaran K (FTHR) TC 8/2006, Pulari, 
Kalluvila, Kariyam, 

Sreekaryam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthsputam

  

232 27/01/2026 BIMAL B BINU J (FTHR) ASWATHY BHAVAN, 
CHENKOTTUKONAM, 

THUNDATHIL, 
THUNDATHIL, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

233 27/01/2026 Seena S R Radha (MTHR) Tc 9/380 Melekuzhivila 
Veedu Pongumoodu, 

Pongumoodu, Medical 
College, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Kazhakootam

  

234 27/01/2026 Stephen Gomez Mannachan Gomez 
(FTHR)

Poonthoppil Veedu, 
Near LPS School, 

Anayara, Anayara P O, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

235 27/01/2026 CHAITHANYA M S SREEKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

SREEBHAVAN, 
GURUDEVAPURAM, 

CHENKOTTUKONAM, 
THUNDATHIL, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

236 27/01/2026 DEEPAK CHARLEY CHARLEY V P (FTHR) TC 99/1211 SURABHI, 
POUNDUKADAVU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
VALIAVELI, 695021, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

237 27/01/2026 Nandana L Lekha M S (MTHR) Thundil Veedu 
Chellamangalam 

Sreekariyam, 
Chellamangalam, 

Pangappara, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

238 27/01/2026 Saji Bhuvanachandran 
(FTHR)

0/608 kollam tharattayil 
veedu, Kochullur, 

Cheruvakkal, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvanathapuram

  

239 27/01/2026 Aazmi Rahman Motilal P A (FTHR) Puthuppurackal, 
Anganwadi Road, 
Chellamangalam, 
Chempazhanthi, 

695587, 
Thiruvananthspuram

  

240 27/01/2026 Reema H Muhammed Habeeb M 
(FTHR)

T C 79/2127/1, Fathim 
Manzil, Near 

Karikkakom High 
School, Kadakampally, 

Beach P O, 695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

241 27/01/2026 APPOOS S B SURESHBABU S 
(FTHR)

KODIYIL VEED, 
NEHRU JUNCTION, 

KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

242 27/01/2026 Alfy S Shaheer (FTHR) T C 79/2127/1, Fathima 
Manzil, Near 

Karikkakom High 
School, Kadakampally, 

Beach P O, 695007, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

243 27/01/2026 Kalyani.B.R Rajan B (FTHR) Kollam Tharattayil 
Veedu, Udaya Gardens, 
Cheruvakkal, Medical 

Collage, 695011, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

244 27/01/2026 Sreeraj R S K Sreela (MTHR) TC 2/2356 Kizhakkum 
Bhagam Veedu, 

Attinkuzhy, Attipra, 
Kazhakuttom, 695582, 

Kazhakuttom

  

245 27/01/2026 AJITHA C K SASEENDRA BABU 
(HSBN)

SAPARYA, 
NEERAZHI LANE, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

246 27/01/2026 SANDEEP S SANTHOSHKUMAR B 
(FTHR)

S S BHAVAN, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

KAZHAKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

247 27/01/2026 Aswathy S S C Sundarevan (FTHR) Aswathy Bhavan 
Kariyam Kalluvila, 

Kalluvila, Pangappara, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

248 27/01/2026 UMA PARVATHY S Saseendra Babu V A 
(FTHR)

SAPARYA, 
NEERAZHI LANE, 
CHERUVAKKAL, 

MEDICAL COLLEGE, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

249 27/01/2026 Aneesh S C Sundarevan (FTHR) Aswayhy Bhavan 
Kariyam Kalluvila, 

Kalluvila, Pangappara, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

250 27/01/2026 RAHUL KUCHELAN KUCHELAN (FTHR) TC 
2/684,Manakkattuvilakom,, 

Santhinagar, 
Kazhakuttom. P O, 

Attipra, Kazhakuttom, 
695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

251 27/01/2026 ANLET STEPHEN 
GOMEZ

STEPHEN GOMEZ 
(HSBN)

Poonthoppil Veedu, 
Near LPS School, 

Anayara, Anayara P O, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

252 27/01/2026 K S Sethuraja M Murukesan (HSBN) Ayyan Villa, Amballoor, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

253 27/01/2026 Jagadamma Gopalan (FTHR) Tc 607 Tharattayil 
Veedu, Udaya gargens, 

Neerazhi, Ulloor, 
Medical Collage, 

695011, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

254 27/01/2026 PRADEEP TARSIS TARSIS ANTONY 
(FTHR)

ROHINI TC 1/816 
PANAYIL LANE, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

255 27/01/2026 C Sundarevan Chellappan (FTHR) Aswathy Bhavan 
Kariyam Kalluvila, 

Kalluvila, Pangappara, 
Sreekariyam, 695017, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

256 27/01/2026 Manoj M S M Murukesan (FTHR) Ayyan Villa, Amballoor, 
Andoorkonam, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

257 27/01/2026 Sneha S Suresh (FTHR) PAROTTUVILA 
VEEDU ARCHANA 

NAGAR, 
PONGUMOODU, 

ULLOOR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

258 27/01/2026 Muhammad Ajeer S Sheeja Beevi (MTHR) 4/458, ALHIBA, 
Pangappara Pazhaya 
Road, Pangappara, 

Karyavattom, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

259 27/01/2026 Adrijith S Kumar Suresh Kumar V P 
(FTHR)

TC 95/1716 
Kunnumpurathu Veedu, 

Chennilode 
Kannammoola, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, Kazhakkoottam

  



Jan 29, 2026, 5:41 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

260 27/01/2026 DR L LILY KUTTY A TARSIS (HSBN) TC 1/816 ROHINI 
PANAYIL LANE, 

KUMARAPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

261 27/01/2026 Arya M Manju C (MTHR) Manju Bhavanam, 
LNCPE Road, 
Pangappara, 

Kariyavattom, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

262 27/01/2026 Prasnth R Ramachandran Nair 
(FTHR)

TC 1334(5), Nivedya 
Bhavan, ACRA C -12, 

Savarkkar Lane, 
Pangappara P O, 

Pangappara, 
Pangappara, 695581, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


